
Meet Results Page: 12011 National Judges Cup

Level 3 - 7-9 yrs
Judge's Signatures

Printed on: 1/9/2011Phoenix Convention Center
Linda Barclay

1/7/2011 - 1/9/2011

Session 9A

Num Name
Gym

Vault Bars Beam Floor AARank

Raelyn Gonzales9302
Zia Gymnastics - NM

9.100 9.000 8.1508.950 35.200
2 1 2 1 1

1

Angelina Oliver9303
Zia Gymnastics - NM

9.350 8.650 8.0758.700 34.775

1 2 3 2 2
2

Serena Montoya9300
Zia Gymnastics - NM

8.450 7.100 7.5009.100 32.150
3 3 1 3 3

3



Meet Results Page: 12011 National Judges Cup

Level 4 - 6-7 yrs
Judge's Signatures

Printed on: 1/9/2011Phoenix Convention Center
Linda Barclay

1/7/2011 - 1/9/2011

Session 9A

Num Name
Gym

Vault Bars Beam Floor AARank

Sophie Mickelson9400
Biltmore Gym - AZ

9.300 8.400 8.5008.925 35.125
1 2 1 1 1

1

Allison Rhee9435
Scottsdale Gym - AZ

9.100 8.000 8.4008.575 34.075
2 3 2 2 2

2

Natalie Buchanan9433
Scottsdale Gym - AZ

8.850 7.325 7.7257.600 31.500
3 4 3 5 3

3

Angelica Simmons9437
Scottsdale Gym - AZ

8.700 7.300 7.8007.200 31.000
5 5 4 4 4

4

Repeca Garza9413
Gionastics - TX

8.750 8.450 8.0000.000 25.200
4 1 5 3 5

5



Meet Results Page: 12011 National Judges Cup

Level 4 - 8 yrs
Judge's Signatures

Printed on: 1/9/2011Phoenix Convention Center
Linda Barclay

1/7/2011 - 1/9/2011

Session 9A

Num Name
Gym

Vault Bars Beam Floor AARank

Grace Roy9405
Desert Devils - AZ

9.650 9.625 9.6009.600 38.475
2 1 1 2 1

1

Paige Ulhorn9408
Desert Devils - AZ

9.500 9.400 9.5759.400 37.875
3T 2 2 3 2

2

Isabella McGrew9404
Desert Devils - AZ

9.775 9.350 9.6758.850 37.650

1 3 5 1 3
3

Grace Carlson9429
Scottsdale Gym - AZ

9.400 9.075 8.9009.025 36.400
5 4 3 5 4

4

Bridget Rhee9430
Scottsdale Gym - AZ

9.100 8.775 8.7009.000 35.575
8T 9T 4 6 5

5

Uniece Brown9440
WVSA - AZ

9.000 8.950 9.0758.000 35.025
11 6T 11 4 6

6

Lily Bath9415
Leading Edge - WA

9.500 8.775 8.1008.600 34.975
3T 9T 6 11 7

7

Olivia Tobias9431
Scottsdale Gym - AZ

9.100 9.000 8.3258.400 34.825
8T 5 7 8 8

8

Allie Woodard9401
Biltmore Gym - AZ

8.850 8.950 8.4258.075 34.300
13 6T 9 7 9

9

Claire Kirkwood9423
Scottsdale Gym - AZ

9.300 8.550 7.6008.350 33.800
6 11 8 13 10

10

Keagan Neff9432
Scottsdale Gym - AZ

9.100 8.825 8.1257.625 33.675
8T 8 12 10 11

11

Danielle Osborn9420
Leading Edge - WA

9.150 8.450 7.3508.050 33.000
7 12 10 14 12

12

Lexe Davila9412
Gionastics - TX

8.950 7.975 8.2756.950 32.150
12 14 13 9 13

13

Erin Boede9416
Leading Edge - WA

7.250 8.150 7.8506.625 29.875
14 13 14 12 14

14



Meet Results Page: 12011 National Judges Cup

Level 4 - 9 yrs
Judge's Signatures

Printed on: 1/9/2011Phoenix Convention Center
Linda Barclay

1/7/2011 - 1/9/2011

Session 9A

Num Name
Gym

Vault Bars Beam Floor AARank

Kayley Smith9407
Desert Devils - AZ

9.650 9.375 9.7259.750 38.500
2 1 2 1 1

1

Isabella Walz9409
Desert Devils - AZ

9.750 9.350 9.5009.775 38.375

1 2 1 2 2
2

Tali Dorame9402
Biltmore Gym - AZ

9.450 9.175 9.1759.425 37.225
5 4 3 3 3

3

Isabella Vostrejs9426
Scottsdale Gym - AZ

9.500 9.100 8.9009.150 36.650
3T 5 5 4 4

4

Emily Seigel9427
Scottsdale Gym - AZ

9.100 8.700 8.6509.225 35.675
8 6 4 5 5

5

Corzette Rose Dampac9417
Leading Edge - WA

9.500 9.200 8.1258.000 34.825
3T 3 7 8 6

6

Kaitlyn Toomey9438
WVSA - AZ

9.150 8.225 8.1508.800 34.325
6T 7T 6 7 7

7

Chloe Ramirez9428
Scottsdale Gym - AZ

9.150 8.225 8.2757.600 33.250
6T 7T 8 6 8

8



Meet Results Page: 12011 National Judges Cup

Level 4 - 10-11 yrs
Judge's Signatures

Printed on: 1/9/2011Phoenix Convention Center
Linda Barclay

1/7/2011 - 1/9/2011

Session 9A

Num Name
Gym

Vault Bars Beam Floor AARank

Megan Schwenn9406
Desert Devils - AZ

9.750 9.575 9.4259.000 37.750
1 1 4 1 1

1

Veeana Davila9411
Gionastics - TX

9.350 9.400 9.2009.475 37.425
2 3 1 3 2

2

Ashlie Zavala9410
Gionastics - TX

8.850 9.475 9.2759.350 36.950
9 2 2 2 3

3

Lauren Pearson9422
Scottsdale Gym - AZ

9.300 8.500 8.6758.725 35.200
3T 7 5 6 4T

4T

Marissa Hosier9403
Biltmore Gym - AZ

9.200 8.700 8.8008.500 35.200
6 4T 7 5 4T

4T

Madison Dosek9425
Scottsdale Gym - AZ

9.150 8.600 8.2008.650 34.600
7T 6 6 8 6

6

Ivie Harris9419
Leading Edge - WA

9.250 8.700 7.5509.075 34.575
5 4T 3 9 7

7

Chloe Lashbrooke9424
Scottsdale Gym - AZ

9.150 8.350 9.1007.725 34.325
7T 8 9 4 8

8

Jocelyn Head9414
Gionastics - TX

9.300 0.000 8.5258.450 26.275
3T 9 8 7 9

9



Meet Results Page: 12011 National Judges Cup

Level 4 - 12 & up
Judge's Signatures

Printed on: 1/9/2011Phoenix Convention Center
Linda Barclay

1/7/2011 - 1/9/2011

Session 9A

Num Name
Gym

Vault Bars Beam Floor AARank

Julia McMonigal9439
WVSA - AZ

9.225 8.075 8.8758.625 34.800
1 1 1 1 1

1



Team Results
2011 National Judges Cup Page: 1

All Levels - All Age Divisions

Printed on: 1/9/2011Phoenix Convention Center

1/7/2011 - 1/9/2011

at: 7:48 PM

Session 9A

Rank Gym ScoreTeam Vault Bars FloorBeam

* 116.000 29.275 28.600 29.125 29.0001 Desert Devils - AZ

11 1 1

9404 Isabella McGrew 9.775 9.675

9405 Grace Roy 9.625 9.600 9.600

9406 Megan Schwenn 9.750 9.575

9407 Kayley Smith 9.750 9.725

9408 Paige Ulhorn 9.400

9409 Isabella Walz 9.750 9.775

* 109.675 28.200 27.175 27.400 26.9002 Scottsdale Gym - AZ

33 3 2

9422 Lauren Pearson 9.300

9424 Chloe Lashbrooke 9.100

9426 Isabella Vostrejs 9.500 9.100 9.150 8.900

9427 Emily Seigel 9.225

9429 Grace Carlson 9.400 9.075 9.025 8.900

9431 Olivia Tobias 9.000

* 109.200 27.600 27.325 27.275 27.0003 Gionastics - TX

25 2 3

9410 Ashlie Zavala 9.475 9.350 9.275

9411 Veeana Davila 9.350 9.400 9.475 9.200

9412 Lexe Davila 8.950

9413 Repeca Garza 8.450

9414 Jocelyn Head 9.300 8.450 8.525

* 108.100 27.950 26.825 26.850 26.4754 Biltmore Gym - AZ

44 4 4

9400 Sophie Mickelson 9.300 8.925 8.500

9401 Allie Woodard 8.950

9402 Tali Dorame 9.450 9.175 9.425 9.175

9403 Marissa Hosier 9.200 8.700 8.500 8.800

* 104.725 28.250 26.675 25.725 24.0755 Leading Edge - WA

62 5 6

9415 Lily Bath 9.500 8.775 8.600 8.100

9416 Erin Boede 7.850

9417 Corzette Rose Dampac 9.500 9.200 8.125

9419 Ivie Harris 9.250 8.700 9.075

9420 Danielle Osborn 8.050



Team Results
2011 National Judges Cup Page: 2

All Levels - All Age Divisions

Printed on: 1/9/2011Phoenix Convention Center

1/7/2011 - 1/9/2011

at: 7:48 PM

Session 9A

Rank Gym ScoreTeam Vault Bars FloorBeam

* 104.150 27.375 25.250 25.425 26.1006 WVSA - AZ

56 6 7

9438 Kaitlyn Toomey 9.150 8.225 8.800 8.150

9439 Julia McMonigal 9.225 8.075 8.625 8.875

9440 Uniece Brown 9.000 8.950 8.000 9.075

* 102.125 26.900 24.750 26.750 23.7257 Zia Gymnastics - NM

77 7 5

9300 Serena Montoya 8.450 7.100 9.100 7.500

9302 Raelyn Gonzales 9.100 9.000 8.950 8.150

9303 Angelina Oliver 9.350 8.650 8.700 8.075


